
Plot No. G-1882, M-Road,  ( Gate No. 3 ) 
Nr. Shree Ram Hospital, Lodhika G.I.D.C., Dist Rajkot, At Metoda.
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: +91 98250 76967  

  +91 98252 18727
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:  www.stampingsindia.com

*

:@



C o m p a n y P r o f i l e

Under product guidance of our mentor, ‘Mr. Manish Mansuriya’,

Our professionals are able to offer defect free products to our

clients. His rich industry experience and strong business acumen

have helped us in garnering a huge client base across the nation.

Leveraging on our skilled professionals and advanced facilities,

we have been able to build a strong position in this competitive

market. Empowered with all requisite facilities, our professionals

allow us in undertaking custom manufacturing of the products.

Further, our sound manufacturing unit and convenient shipment

mode by road, supports us in executing bulk demands of the

clients within the stipulated time frame.

Now we are known as Precision Stamping Industries, Established

in 2005 at Rajkot is a distinguished business entity engaged in

manufacturing and supplying superior quality Electrical Stamping.

Manufactured using high grade raw material, our product range

is acknowledged for its dimensional accuracy. Known for their 

salient attributes, our precision designed products are extensively 

used in electrical applications.                          .

We are engaged in stamping manufacturing field since 1998

providing best services to the motor and pump industries.

We are unique in 
              Quality Products

O u r P r o d u c t s

A p p l i c a b l e f o r. . .

We take pride in introducing ourselves as one of the foremost

manufacturers and suppliers of a wide range of Electrical

Stamping. Engineered to perfection, our range is manufactured

using high grade raw material that is procured from reliable

vendors of the domain. Supported by a team of expert professionals,

we also specialize in customizing the range, as per the specific

requirements and demands of the clients.

Self Priming Mono Block Pump Motor

Centrifugal Pump Motor

Sewage Pump

Induction Motor

Borwell & Open well Submersible Pump Motor



Available Machineries for Production 

Cut to Length Shearing Line

Mechanical Presses (10 ton to 150 ton)

Hi Speed Presses (80 ton to 220 ton)

Hydraulic Presses

Aluminum Pressure Die Casting Machine

De-Carb & Annealing Furnace (2 ton per charge)

Surface Grinding Machines

Progressive Tools

SPMs for Stator Stack Cliting & Welding 

ROTOR DIE CASTING
We have Pressure Die Cast Machine for Aluminium 
Rotor Diecast. 

Production Process

DE-CARB & ANNEALING
We have pit type furnaces for de-carburse Rotor 
& Stator. The daily capacity is approx. 4 MT., 
Nitrogen & Hydrogen gases use for this Process.

Raw Material

CRCA / CRNGO 

Slitting / Shearing

Blanking & Punching

CRCA
(Decarburising)

CRNGO 
Clitting, Welding
 of Stator Stack &

Rotor Diecast
 

Clitting, Welding
 of Stator Stack &

Rotor Diecast
 

Packing

Ready To Despatch



Frame Size

63F-2P

63F-2P

63 F-2P

63 F-2P

63 F-2P

63 F-2P

71 F-2P

71 F-2P

71 F-2P

71 F-4P

80 F-2P

80 F-2P

80 F-2P

80 F-2P

80 F-6P

90 F-4P

90 F-2P

90 F-4P

90 F-2P

100 F-2P

100 F-4P

100 F-4P

V-3"

V-3"

V-4"

V-4"

V-4"

V-4"

V-4"

V-4"

V-4"

V-4"

V-4"

V-4"

V-5"

V-5"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-6"

V-7"

V-7"

V-8"

V-8"

V-8"

V-8"

V-8"

Stamping Size

87 X 48 

87 X 48 

90 X 47

95 X 51

95 X 51

95 X 52

105 X 54

105 X 54

105 X 58

105 X 63 

126 X 63

126 X 63

126 X 65

126 X 66

126 X 80

135 X 80

140 X 70

140 X 88

141.5 X 72

165 X 85

165 X 95

165 X 104

71 X 41

82 X 48 

85 X 48

90 X 48

92 X 50

92 X 50

92.5 X 48

92.5 X 48

92.5 X 50

92.5 X 50

92.5 X 50

95 X 52

105 X 58

110 X 58 

130 X 67

130 X 67

137 X 72

137 X 72

137 X 72

137 X 72

138 X 70

138 X 70

138 X 70

139 X 72

139 X 72

139 X 80

165 X 85

165 X 85

170 X 85

180 X 90

180 X 90

180 X 95

180 X 95

Stator  O.D. / Slot

87 MM / 24

87 MM / 24

90 MM / 24

95 MM / 12

95 MM / 12

95 MM / 24

105 MM / 24

105 MM / 24

105 MM / 24

105 MM / 24

126 MM / 24

126 MM / 24

126 MM / 24

126 MM / 24

126 MM / 36

135 MM / 36

140 MM / 24

140 MM / 36

141.5 MM / 24

165 MM / 24

165 MM / 36

165 MM / 36

71 MM / 24

82 MM / 24

85 MM /24

90 MM / 24

92 MM / 24

92 MM / 24

92.5 MM / 18

92.5 MM / 24

92.5 MM / 24

92.5 MM / 24

92.5 MM / 24

95 MM / 24

105 MM / 24

110 MM / 24 

130 MM / 24

130 MM / 24

137 MM / 24

137 MM / 24

137 MM / 24

137 MM / 24

138 MM / 24 

138 MM / 24 

138 MM / 24 

139 MM / 24 

139 MM / 24 

139 MM / 24

165 MM / 24

165 MM / 24

170 MM / 24

180 MM / 24

180 MM / 24

180 MM / 24

180 MM / 24

Rotor O.D./ Slot

48 MM / 18

48 MM / 18

47 MM / 18

51 MM / 17

51 MM / 17

52 MM / 28

54 MM / 18

54 MM / 18

58 MM / 18  

63 MM / 18

63 MM / 18

63 MM / 20

65 MM / 20

66 MM / 30

80 MM / 28

80 MM / 28

70 MM / 20

88 MM / 28

72 MM / 20

85 MM / 20

95 MM / 28

104 MM / 28

41 MM / 18

48 MM / 18 (R)

48 MM / 18 (R)

48 MM / 22

50 MM / 16 (R)

50 MM / 16 (R)

48 MM / 18

48 MM / 18

50 MM / 22

50 MM / 22

50 MM / 18 (R)

52 MM / 28

58 MM / 18 (R)

58 MM / 18

67 MM / 16 (R)

67 MM / 16 (R)

72 MM / 18

72 MM / 18

72 MM / 28

72 MM / 28

70 MM / 28

70 MM / 28

70 MM / 28

72 MM / 28

72 MM / 28

80 MM / 28

85 MM / 20 (R)

85 MM / 20 (R)

85 MM / 22

90 MM / 30

90 MM / 30

95 MM / 20 (R)

95 MM / 22 (R)

Shaft Hole Dia.

18 MM

15 MM

18 MM

20 MM

18 MM

17 MM

20 MM

20 MM

20 MM

20 MM

25 MM

20 MM

22 MM

25 MM

25 MM

29 MM

29 MM

27 MM

33.5MM

30 MM

33.5 MM

22 MM

28 MM

28 MM

26 MM

22 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

28 MM

30 MM

28 MM

30 MM

20 MM

20.5 MM

32 MM

42 MM

32 MM

42 MM

40 MM

42 MM

30 MM

38.5 MM

42 MM

32.7 MM

38.7 MM

38 MM

33.5 MM

38.5 MM

48 MM

38.7 MM

46 MM

33.5 MM

38.7 MM

15 MM

Tool Type

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Pro. Tool (Auto Stacking)

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Pro. Tool (Auto Stacking)

Pro. Tool (Auto Stacking)

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Progressive Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Progressive Tool

Progressive Tool

Gang Tool

Progressive Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Progressive Tool

Progressive Tool

Progressive Tool

Progressive Tool

Progressive Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

Gang Tool

RANGE OF MOTOR LAMINATION

We also develop customize sizes as per customer's requirement 

Core Loss Tester 

for Raw Materials Quality Check

We are manufacturing our Products from Cold Rolled Non-

Grain Oriented (CRNGO) Steel Grade of M47. 

We also provide as per customer's requirement in CRCA Prime 

Materiel in form of Coil.

Raw Material


